
Team Name Phone Email
Glenn Federwitz* 4836 gfederwitz@fnal.gov √
Carl Lundberg 8636 swede@fnal.gov √
Don Nurczyk 4227 dnurczyk@fnal.gov √
Gary Smith 3878 gsmith@fnal.gov √
Elliott McCrory* § 4808 mccrory@fnal.gov √
Court Bohn 5634 clbohn@fnal.gov √
Dave Siefert 3808 dseifert@fnal.gov √
John Voirin 5732 voirin@fnal.gov √
Ted Thorson* 6619 thorson@fnal.gov √
Jerry Lin 6749 jlin@fnal.gov √
Mike Kaiser 2652 mkaiser@fnal.gov √
Dale Sulek sulek12345@aol.com √
Mark Kujawa* 8504 kujawa@fnal.gov √
Brian Petersohn 2924 petersohn@fnal.gov √
Chip Kee 3468 kee@fnal.gov √
Bob Plumer 3363 √
Kurt Ruthmansdorfer* ¶ 8057 kurt@fnal.gov √
Rick Vidal 4320 rvidal@fnal.gov √
Zack Sullivan 3666 zack@fnal.gov √
Brian Falconer 3535 falconer@fnal.gov √
Larry Allen* 4386 allen@fnal.gov √
Ryan Hagler 2411 rhagler@fnal.gov √
Stan Boyson 4753 boyson@fnal.gov √
Mike Bonkalski 8448 bonkalski@fnal.gov √
Vic Scarpine* § 2571 scarpine@fnal.gov √
Brian Chase 3040 chase@fnal.gov √
Brian Fellenz 2512 fellenz@fnal.gov √

Dan Johnson (1) 2074 d_joihnson@fnal.gov √
Dave Andersen (4) 4506 andersen@fnal.gov 
Bob Hively (7) 4467 hively@fnal.gov √
Trevor Butler (6) 2793 tbutler@fnal.gov √
Doug Moehs (2) 4490 moehs@fnal.gov √

* Captain § League Rep ¶ Scorekeeper
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